
AusCycling Track National Championships

Date: 22nd - 30th March, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman, Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, March 23 2025 7:34:48pm
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Event 35b: U17 Girls Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 83 Ava ROBBINS (QLD) 2:31.485
Half Lap 13.162 (1)

Lap 1 22.008 22.008 (1)
Lap 2 17.642 39.651 (1)
Lap 3 17.895 57.546 (1)
Lap 4 18.349 1:15.896 (1)
Lap 5 18.617 1:34.513 (1)
Lap 6 18.915 1:53.428 (1)
Lap 7 19.014 2:12.443 (1)
Lap 8 19.042 2:31.485 (1)

2. 80 Sienna MONTEITH (QLD) 2:33.429 +1.944
Half Lap 14.115 14.115 (2)

Lap 1 23.323 23.323 (2)
Lap 2 17.643 40.966 (2)
Lap 3 17.974 58.940 (2)
Lap 4 18.478 1:17.419 (2)
Lap 5 18.756 1:36.176 (2)
Lap 6 18.926 1:55.103 (2)
Lap 7 19.175 2:14.278 (2)
Lap 8 19.151 2:33.429 (2)


